May 12 2024 (21:02) India Rail Info 1

Sengottai - Erode Express (UnReserved)/16846 - Exp - SR
PGR/Pugalur to ED/Erode Junction
1h 25m - 51 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SCT  |Sengottai 05:00 0 |1 0 36 [177 |SR
2 TSI Tenkasi Junction 05:13 05:15 2m |0 |1 8 52 [158 |SR
3 PCM  |Pavurchatram 05:27 05:28 Tm |0 (1 18 |65 [158 SR
4  |KKY  |Kizhakadaiyam 05:39 05:40 m |0 |1 30 |83 SR
5 |ASD |Ambasamudram 05:51 05:52 im |0 |1 46 |53 SR
6 |KIC Kallidaikurichi 05:57 05:58 Tm (0 |1 50 (110 SR
7 |SMD |Cheranmahadevi 06:04 06:05 m |0 |1 61 57 SR
8 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 06:25 06:30 5m (3 |1 80 |73 |38 |[SR
9 Mg Vanchi Maniyachchi 06:54 06:55 Tm |0 |1 109 (83 SR
Junction
10 |KDU |Kadambur 07:05 07:06 m |0 |1 123 |79 |90 [SR
11 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 07:23 07:25 2m |0 |1 145 |86 |90 |SR
12 |SRT  |Satur 07:40 07:42 2m |0 |1 167 |69 SR
13 |TY Tulukapati 07:52 07:53 m (1 |1 178 |46 SR
14 |VPT Virudunagar Junction 08:13 08:15 2m |2 |1 194 168 |101 [SR
15 |KGD |Kalligudi 08:25 08:26 im |0 |1 205 |98 (114 |SR
16 |TMQ |Tirumangalam 08:35 08:36 Tm (0 |1 220 |70 [129 |SR
17 |TDN  |Tirupparankundram 08:45 08:46 im |0 |1 230 |10 |[145 |SR
18 |MDU |Maduraijunction 09:30 09:35 5m |3 |1 237 |67 |[133 |SR
19 |SDN |[Sholavandan 09:54 09:55 im |2 |1 258 |88 [165 [SR
20 |KQN |Kodaikanal Road 10:08 10:10 2m |0 |1 277 |46 |238 |SR
21 |ABI Ambaturai 10:24 10:25 Tm |0 |1 288 |14 SR
22 |DG Dindigul Junction 11:12 11:15 3m (2 |1 299 |51 (280 |SR
23 |VEI Velliyani 12:24 12:25 m |1 |1 358 |15 [156 [SR
24 |KRR Karur Junction 13:28 13:30 2m |0 |1 373 |- 120 [SR
25 (PGR |Pugalur 13:34 13:35 im |1 |1 388 |52 [156 (SR
26 |KMD |Kodumudi 13:49 13:50 m [1 |1 400 (33 [134 |SR
27 |ED Erode Junction 15:00 3 1 438 |- 171 |SR

May 12 2024 (21:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



